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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Dominik Guerreiro CDCE 110 150 150 150 560

2 Alexandre F. Sardinha NBEPG 50 120 80 80 330

3 Miguel A. Cunha GDS 80 80 40 50 50 300

4 Gil A. Ramos SIMPS 160 140 300

5 Mário Dias Fonseca CDCE 160 110 0 270

6 Miguel A. Baptista CAO 5 30 50 60 90 235

7 João M. Amador CAO 5 90 80 50 225

8 Hong Leong CREA 80 5 40 60 30 215

9 Md Shahin Khan CREA 30 90 60 30 210

10 Jorge M. Mendes CAO 40 30 30 5 50 155

11 Miguel A. Ramalho LFC 120 120

12 Nuno A. Ramos SIMPS 30 80 110

13 João Fragoso CAO 50 50 5 105

14 António A. Afonso CAD 5 50 0 40 5 100

15 João Pedro Garcia CREA 40 50 90

16 Fernando M. Monteiro NST 5 5 5 40 30 85

17 João P. Cristão GDS 5 50 30 85

18 Gustavo P. Fernandes CREA 5 30 5 40 5 85

19 Ricardo N. Varela NST 40 5 30 5 5 85

20 Leonel Mestre JAC 30 50 80

21 João Carlos Chambel CAO 30 5 30 65

21 André D. Oliveira CREA 30 5 30 65

23 Márcio A. Fernandes NBEPG 5 5 40 5 55

24 Vasco Barba SIMPS 5 30 5 5 5 50

25 António Duarte SIMPS 30 5 5 5 5 50

26 Diogo P. Henriques CAO 5 40 45

27 Paulo Pereira SIMPS 40 40

28 Paulo Miguel Carvalho CAO 30 30

29 Thibault Moulard CREA 30 30

30 Eduardo P. Reis CAO 5 5 5 5 20

31 José M. Vieira CAO 5 5 5 15

32 Pedro Artur Abreu CAO 5 5 10

33 João Pedro Sousa CAO 5 5 10

34 Roger Plutschow GDS 5 5 10

34 Paulo Dias CAO 5 5 10

36 Rui B. Santos CAO 5 5 10

36 Nuno Braz JAC 5 5 10

38 Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 5 5

39 André M. Rodrigues CAO 5 5

39 Miguel A. Costa JAC 5 5
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1 Filipa A. Pinto ESMA 140 140 130 140 550

2 Inês S. Pinto ESMA 70 70 90 100 330

3 Inês Medeiros ESMA 100 100 100 300

4 Milena L. Moraes CDCE 5 140 70 215

5 Inês Santos CREA 70 70 70 5 215

6 Magali Dufour CREA 70 70 140

7 Diana Silva SIMPS 5 70 75

8 Maria J. Seabra CAO 10 5 10 25
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9 Rosa Silva CAO 10 10

10 Catarina Filipa Rodrigues NBEPG 5 5 10

10 Maria A. Plutschow GDS 5 5 10

12 Ana Cristina Cunha CSCR 10 10
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1 André M. Rodrigues / Miguel A. Cunha CAO/GDS 70 5 110 80 140 405

2 Dominik Guerreiro / Mário Dias Fonseca CDCE 150 140 290

3 Jahed Ahmed / João Fragoso CAO 110 110 220

4 Jorge M. Mendes / Miguel A. Baptista CAO 80 40 70 5 5 200

5 António A. Afonso / Paulo Pereira CAD/SIMPS 5 80 110 195

6 Gil A. Ramos/ Nuno A. Ramos SIMPS 40 150 190

7 Diogo P. Henriques /João Carlos Chambel CAO 80 80 160

8 João M. Amador/ Paulo Pereira CAO/SIMPS 150 150

9 André D. Oliveira/ Gustavo P. Fernandes CREA 40 5 80 125

10 Márcio A. Fernandes / Miguel A. Ramalho NBEPG/LFC 110 110

11 Hong Leong / Md Shahin Khan CREA 5 5 5 80 95

12 Fernando N. Miranda / José M. Félix SIMPS 5 40 5 40 90

13 João M. Amador / Rui B. Santos CAO 5 80 85

14 Fernando M. Monteiro / Ricardo N. Varela NST 5 5 5 50 5 70

15 António Duarte / Vasco Barba SIMPS 5 40 5 5 5 60

16 Maurino Silva / Pedro Artur Abreu CAO 50 50

16 Alexandre F. Sardinha/ Márcio A. Fernandes NBEPG 50 50

18 José Jorge Brás/ Maurino Silva CAO 5 40 45

19 João P. Cristão / Roger Plutschow GDS 5 40 45

20 José M. Vieira / Paulo Dias CAO 40 5 45

21 Leonel Mestre / Nuno Braz JAC 40 5 45

22 Alexandre F. Sardinha / João Carlos Chambel NBEPG/CAO 40 40

23 Alexandre F. Sardinha/ Luis Durando NBEPG 40 40

24 Eduardo P. Reis / João M. Ferraz CAO 5 5 10

25 Gustavo P. Fernandes / Hélder A. Fernandes CREA 5 5 10

26 Paulo Miguel Carvalho / Pedro Artur Abreu CAO 5 5

26 João Pedro Garcia / Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 5 5

28 Maurino Silva / Paulo J. Afonso CAO 5 5

29 Hong Leong / Paulo Dias CREA/CAO 5 5
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1 Filipa A. Pinto / Inês Medeiros ESMA 130 140 140 410

2 Inês Santos / Magali Dufour CREA 100 100 200

3 Ana Cristina Cunha / Diana Silva CSCR/SIMPS 70 90 160

4 Filipa A. Pinto / Inês S. Pinto ESMA 140 140

5 Inês S. Pinto / Milena L. Morais ESMA/CDCE 140 140

6 Ana Cristina Cunha / Sónia A. Barroso CSCR/CAO 100 100

7 Gina Silva / Maria J. Seabra CAO 10 70 15 95

8 Inês S. Pinto / Sónia A. Barroso ESMA/CAO 90 90

9 Magali Dufour / Sónia A. Barroso CREA/CAO 70 70

10 Ana Cristina Cunha / Maria A. Plutschow CSCR/CAO 70 70

11 Gina Silva / Rosa Silva CAO 15 10 25

12 Bruna M. Pires / Sara Alexandra Santos CAO 5 5
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1 Miguel A. Cunha / Sónia A. Barroso GDS/CAO 100 5 110 70 100 385

2 Paulo Pereira / Ana Cristina Cunha SIMPS/CSCR 70 150 100 320

3 André M. Rodrigues / Maria J. Seabra CAO 70 100 70 5 70 315

4 Jahed Ahmed / Gina Silva CAO 140 70 210

5 João Fragoso / Ana Cristina Cunha CAO/CSCR 140 140

6 Dominik Guerreiro/ Milena L. Moraes CDCE 140 140

7 Mário Dias Fonseca / Milena L. Moraes CDCE 140 0 140

8 Gustavo P. Fernandes/ Magali Dufour CREA 5 70 75

9 Thibault Moulard/ Magali Dufour CREA 70 70

10 Hong Leong / Inês Santos CREA 15 5 5 5 30

11 António A. Afonso/ Diana Silva CAD/SIMPS 5 10 15

12 João M. Ferraz/ Inês C. Mendonça CAO 5 10 15

13 Roger Plutschow / Maria A. Plutschow GDS 5 5 10

14 João Pedro Sousa/ Raquel Saraiva CAO 5 5

14 Gil A. Ramos/ Maria Finisterra SIMPS 5 5

16 Eduardo P. Reis / Raquel Saraiva CAO 5 5


